
Attended User Name First Name Last Name Email

Yes Kris Johnson Kris Johnson kjohnson@kw-engineering.com

Yes Devan JohnsonDevan Johnson johnson@kw-engineering.com

Yes Sue StefanovichSue Stefanovich susan.stefanovich@dnv.com

Yes Nancy Spring Nancy Spring nancy.robinson.spring@dnv.com

Yes Julia Wingert Julia Wingert julia.wingert@cadmusgroup.com

Yes Christine LupercioChristine Lupercio c.lupercio@syserco-es.com

Yes Jim Douglas Jim Douglas jdouglas@willdan.com

Yes Leo SommaripaLeo Sommaripa leo.sommaripa@dnv.com

Yes Wesley WhitedWesley Whited wesley.whited@dnv.com

Yes Anna HummelAnna Hummel CLEAResult_BD@clearesult.com

Yes Rachel Good Rachel Good rgood@trccompanies.com

Yes Luther Kopf Luther Kopf lkopf@trcsolutions.com


